    Технические характеристики
                Электроды
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

PEDIV
Code 6
Electrodes / Type key
Heinrich Kübler AG
144
L
=
...
~
40
adjustable
L
=
...
~
40
1
0
0
4
0 bar ... 1 bar
-5°C ... 100°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 1 bar
-5°C ... 100°C
IP 55
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Connection cable
-5°C ... 80°C
-5°C ... 100°C
-5°C ... 80°C
G 1/4“
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Connection cable
-5°C ... 80°C
-5°C ... 100°C
-5°C ... 80°C
G 1/4“
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Ø 4 mm / with insulation Ø 8 mm
-
≤ 3000 mm
1 piece
PTFE
2 mm
-
Ø 4 mm / with insulation Ø 8 mm
Yes
≤ 3000 mm
1 piece
PTFE
2 mm
Yes
K/V/R-1/4-V/1-L../04-VE-../PVC

K/V/R-1/4-V/1-L../04-../PVC
The electrodes are based on a modular design and can be arranged individually.
Type key page 142 - 143
Type
Type
Electrodes / Stainless steel
Heinrich Kübler AG
145
L
=
...
~
45
L
=
...
~
45
adjustable
1
0
0
4
0 bar ... 1 bar
-5°C ... 100°C
IP 55
0 bar ... 1 bar
-5°C ... 100°C
IP 55
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Connection cable
-5°C ... 80°C
-5°C ... 100°C
-5°C ... 80°C
G 3/8“
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Connection cable
-5°C ... 80°C
-5°C ... 100°C
-5°C ... 80°C
G 3/8“
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Ø 10 mm / with insulation Ø 12 mm
-
≤ 3000 mm
1 piece
PTFE
1 mm
-
Ø 10 mm / with insulation Ø 12 mm
-
≤ 3000 mm
1 piece
PTFE
1 mm
Yes
K/V/R-3/8-V/1-L../10-VE-../PVC

Adjustable:
The electrodes are based on a modular design and can be arranged individually.
Type key page 142 - 143
Type
Type
Ø 10 mm / with insulation Ø 12 mm
Yes
≤ 3000 mm
1 piece
PTFE
1 mm
Yes
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Connection cable
-5°C ... 80°C
-5°C ... 100°C
-5°C ... 80°C
G 1/2“
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
K/V/R-1/2-V/1-L../10-VE-../PVC
Ø 10 mm / with insulation Ø 12 mm
-
≤ 3000 mm
1 piece
PTFE
1 mm
-
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Connection cable
-5°C ... 80°C
-5°C ... 100°C
-5°C ... 80°C
G 1/2“
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
K/V/R-1/2-V/1-L../10-../PVC
Electrodes / Stainless steel

Adjustable:
The electrodes are based on a modular design and can be arranged individually.
Type key page 142 - 143
Type
Type
Material quality:
Electrical connection:
Ambient temperature:
Cable entry:
Process connection:
Process connection material quality:
0 bar ... 60 bar
-5°C ... 150°C
IP 65
Ø 10 mm
-
≤ 1000 mm
1 piece
ceramic
-
-
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Aluminium terminal box
-10°C ... 100°C
M20 x 1.5
G 1/2“
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Material quality:
Electrical connection:
Ambient temperature:
Cable entry:
Process connection:
Process connection material quality:
ALE/V/R-1/2-V/1-L../10-HD
0 bar ... 1 bar
-5°C ... 100°C
IP 65
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Polyester terminal box
-10°C ... 100°C
M20 x 1.5
G 3/8“
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
APA/V/R-3/8-V/1-L../10
Ø 10 mm / with insulation Ø 12 mm
-
≤ 3000 mm
1 piece
PTFE
1 mm
-
Electrodes / Stainless steel

Adjustable:
The electrodes are based on a modular design and can be arranged individually.
Type key page 142 - 143
Type
Type
0 bar ... 1 bar
-5°C ... 80°C
IP 65
0 bar ... 1 bar
-5°C ... 80°C
IP 65
Material quality:
Electrical connection:
Ambient temperature:
Cable entry:
Process connection:
Process connection material quality:
Material quality:
Electrical connection:
Ambient temperature:
Cable entry:
Process connection:
Process connection material quality:
Ø 4 mm / with insulation Ø 6 mm
-
≤ 3000 mm
5 pieces
Polyolefin
1 mm
-
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Polyester terminal box
-10°C ... 100°C
M20 x 1.5
G 2“
Polypropylene
APA/PP/R-2-V/5-L../L../L../L../L../04
Ø 4 mm / with insulation Ø 6 mm
-
≤ 3000 mm
3 pieces
Polyolefin
1 mm
-
1.4404 / 1.4435 / 1.4571 ( 316L / 316Ti )
Polyester terminal box
-10°C ... 100°C
M20 x 1.5
G 1½“
Polypropylene
APA/PP/R-1½-V/3-L../L../L../04
Electrodes / Stainless steel
Heinrich Kübler AG
149
L
=
...
~8
0
~4
5
75 x 80
55
~30